________________________________________________________________________________
_________
________________________________________________________________________________
________________________________________________________________________________
________________________________________________________________________________
WELL SCHEDULE
14FF59 Hwy 316 335902083565901SITE NAME __________ OTHER IDENTIFIER_____________ WELL NUMBER_____________
33° 59' 2.07'' Latitude ________________ -83° 56' 58.91'' Longitude ________________ 952.1Ground Elevation ______________NGVD 29

124
120
316
20
20Location of
above map
Observation well
and site name
Geophysical log files for well 14FF59 [contained on CD in Supplemental_data\log_archive\logs.zip;
ft bls, feet below land surface]
File name Type Date
Start depth
(ft bls)
Stop depth
(ft bls)
14FF59.20010802.ZE01 Combination Tool/1 8/2/01 -2 453
14FF59.20011107.AT01 Acoustic Televiewer/2 11/7/01 26.67 374.82
14FF59.20011107.AT02 Acoustic Televiewer/2 11/7/01 364.65 400.77
14FF59.20011107.AT03 Acoustic Televiewer/2 11/7/01 375 400.61
14FF59.20010802.CT01 Caliper, Three Arm 8/2/01 3.1 453.9
14FF59.20011107.CT01 Caliper, Three Arm 11/7/01 2.6 447.7
14FF59.20010802.ZI01 Gamma and EM Induction 8/2/01 -1.4 450.5
14FF59.20011203.FEI01 Interpreted EM Flowmeter 12/3/01 45.5 402.2
1/ Includes gamma, long/short normal resistivity, spontaneous potential, single-point resistance, fluid resistivity, and temperature
2/ Does not include trace data, original log is provided in Century binary format under the same file name with extension ".log"
U.S. Geological Survey Open-File Report 2004-1366
2 of 5